Update zu SUFERSCRIFT aus SM 0&/88 fuer
CFPC 6128 und 6564

1000 REM CFPC 6128 EBEASIC LOADER
1010 n=1:s=0: MEMORY %9FFF

1020 FOR adr=%A000 70 %2A17/8:

1030 READ af:a=VAL("%"+a#)

1040 IF a»255 THEN 1100

1050 FOKE adr VAL ("&"+a#f):s=s+a .
1060 NEXT

1070 CALL Z2A000

1080 PRINT"RSX.0OK"

1090 RETURN

1100 IF a<rs THEN FRINT"DATA-Fehler in B
lock"n:END

1110 s=0:n=n+1:60T0O0 1030

1120 REM BLOCK 1

1170 DATA 0O1,0E,A0,21,0A,A0,CD,D1
1140 DATA BC,C%,00,00,00,00,2B,A0
1150 DATA C3,5A,A0,C3,64,A0,C3,56E
1160 DATA AGL,C3E,78,A0,C3,82,A0,C5
1170 DATA BC,AO,CIZ,9E,A0,CE,AB,AO
1180 DATA C3,B2,A0,4E,4F ,52,4D,41,1B0A
11920 REM BLOCE 2



1200
1210
1220
1230
1240
1250
1260
1270
1280
1290
13200
1310
1320
1330
1340
1350
13460
1370
1380
1390
1400
1410
1420
1430
1440
1450
14560
1470
1480
1430
1500
1510
1520
1530
1540
1550
15&0
1570
1580
1590
14600
1610
1620
1630
1640
14650
16460
1670

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
REM

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

cc,53,43,48,4E,45,4C,CC
44,45,54,D4,4B,55,52,53
49,Db6,4C,49,4E,49,C5,42
S52,45,49,D4,4D,41,47,45
DZ,48,4F,4%,C8,54,49,45

C6,00,21,4B,1%,22,D4,BD, 12EE
BLOCK 3

cb,sD,A1,C9,21,BC,AQ,22
D4,BD,CD,&D,A1,C9,21,CE
A0,22,D4,B8D,CD,6D,A1,C9
21 ,E6,A0,22,D4 ,BD,CD,&D
Al,C9,21,02,A1,22,D4,ED

cb,&D,A1,C9,21,4R,13,22,1A15

REM BLOCE 4

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

D4,BD,3E,01,32,C3,B7,11
65,A1,CD,S59,A1,C9,21,14
Al,22,D4,BD,CD,4D,A1,C9
21,27,A1,22,D4,ED,CD,6D
Al,C9,21,3B,A1,22,D4,BD

CcD,&D,A1,C9,CD,4F Al 06,1847

REM BLOCEK S5

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

08,1A,77,7C,C6,08,67,1C
10,F7,C9,FE,&D,28,ED,FE
77 ,28,E9,CD,4F ,Al1 ,06,08
1A, 4F ,CB,0OF ,B1,77,7C,Cb
©08,67,1C,10,F3,C9,CD,4F

Al,06,04,1A,CB,0F,77,7C, 1489

REM BLOCE &

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
REM

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

Cb6,08,67,1C,10,F5,06,04
14,77,7C,Cb,08,567,1C,10
F7,C9,CD,4F ,A1,06,07,1A
77 ,7C,C4,08,47 ,1C,10,F7
ZE ,FF,77,C9,CD,4F ,Al ,06

08, 1A,4F ,CR,0F ,A1,77,7C, 12DC
BLOCK 7

Cé,08,67,1C,10,F3,C9,CD
4F ,A1,CD,29,BC,CD,29,BC
06,08,1A4,77,CD,26,BC, 1C
10,F8,C%,CD,4F ,Al ,CD,26
BEC,CD,26&,BC,06,08,1A8,77

cp,26,BC,1C,10,F8,C9,ES, 1664

REM BLOCK 8

DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA
DATA

cb,Da,12,EB,E1,CD,6A,08
c9,21,CA,B7,06,04,1A,77
23,13,10,FA,C9,C0,30,0C
03,80,40,20,10,3E,02,32

cC3,B7,11,69,A1,CD,59,41,108D

cCo



